
EXECUTIVE TEAM

Jim Williams

Derek McCully

President

Vice President

jwilliams@ksalighting.com

dmccully@ksalighting.com

630.672.7670

309.310.6677

SALES

Bob Dozier

Nick Anderson

Tom Duncan

Tony Crumrine

Outside Sales

Outside Sales

Outside Sales

Sales Controls Group

bdozier@ksalighting.com

nanderson@ksalighting.com

tduncan@ksalighting.com

tcrumrine@ksalighting.com

309.242.0377

309.713.5700

309.285.7790

815.257.9125

QUOTES

Jim Vallazza

Jim Wacker

Tim Kapraun

Quotations

Quotations   

Quick Quotes

jvallazza@ksalighting.com

jwacker@ksalighting.com

tkapraun@ksalighting.com

815.452.2337 

815.452.2337

815.452.2337 

MARKETING AND SUPPORT

Amy Casoglos

Erik Eckert

Terri Whittington

Marketing Coordinator

Director of IT

Office Coordinator 

acasoglos@ksalighting.com

ejeckert@ksalighting.com

twhittington@ksalighting.com

630.672.7656

847.877.1480

815.452.2337 

CONTROLS GROUP

Les Perera Controls Quotations lperera@ksalighting.com 309.229.3435

APPLICATIONS ENGINEERING

Jake Wacker Applications Engineering jawacker@ksalighting.com 815.452.2337

CUSTOMER CARE/ PROJECT MANAGEMENT

Jen Blanchette

Stephenie Schwanke

Customer Care/Project Management

Customer Care/Project Management

jblanchette@ksalighting.com

sschwanke@ksalighting.com

815.452.2337 

815.452.2337
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Sales Controls Group

Director Roadway Group

Contractor/Distribution Sales

Sales Controls Group

Sales Energy Solutions Group

Outside Sales

Sales Controls Group

Systems Integrator

Distribution Sales

Outside Sales

Specification Sales

Specification Sales

630.672.7679

630.672.7642

847.610.5283

630.672.7672

630.672.7663

630.672.7655

630.672.7667

630.672.7641

630.671.2098

630.671.2096

630.672.7649

630.283.4008

630.672.7653

630.671.2595

630.237.2936

630.672.7665

630.672.7669

630.672.7660

630.672.7640

Andy Kalita

April Reece

Bill George

Cary Szymanek

Dan Reily

Felipe Organista

Jared Callison

Kara Malatia

Katie McFarland

Kelly Bach

Laura Conn

Lily Milutinovic

Ludy Oliquino

Meredith Smith

Nikki Figura

Scott Shellberg

Sheri Stelmack

Teresa Bienasz

Tim Rimbos

Quotations Manager

Quotations   

Quick Quotes

Quotations   

Quotations   

Quotations   

Inside Sales Energy Solutions Group

Quick Quotes

Specification Sales

Quotations   

Specification Sales

Quotations Coordinator

Quick Quotes

Specification Sales

Inside Sales Energy Solutions Group

Specification Sales

Quotations

Quotations

Inside Sales Energy Solutions Group

akalita@ksalighting.com

areece@ksalighting.com

bgeorge@ksalighting.com

cszymanek@ksalighting.com

dreily@ksalighting.com

forganista@ksalighting.com

jcallison@ksalighting.com

kmalatia@ksalighting.com

kmcfarland@ksalighting.com

kbach@ksalighting.com

lconn@ksalighting.com

lmilutinovic@ksalighting.com

loliquino@ksalighting.com

msmith@ksalighting.com

nfigura@ksalighting.com

sshellberg@ksalighting.com

sstelmack@ksalighting.com

tbienasz@ksalighting.com

trimbos@ksalighting.com

Phone

HUMAN HOTLINES

Quotes

Orders

General Inquiries

quotescentral@ksalighting.com

orderscentral@ksalighting.com

info@ksalighting.com
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